INTOSITY DANCE

2019 CHALMETTE REGIONAL

THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

1ST PLACE -
$1000

2ND PLACE -
$750

3RD PLACE -
$500

4TH PLACE -
$250

5TH PLACE -
$100

Studio

Creative Dance Studio

Northshore Academy of Dance

Loren Fenerty’s Dance Factory

To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Nancy’s School of Dance

INTOSE ROUTINES

In10se Mini
In10se Junior

In10se Teen

In10se Senior

Routine

“Treasure”

“Never Let Me Go”

“All Of Me”

“Talk is Cheap”

CON10TION

Score
266
285.9
288.8

288.5

Average Top Non-Solo
286.6 “Carry You”

286.5 “Talk Is Cheap”

280.42 “Last Breath”

269.98 “Runaway”

266.08 “Hometown Glory”

Studio
Creative Dance Studio
Creative Dance Studio

Northshore Academy of
Dance

Northshore Academy of
Dance

Prize
$500
$500
$500

$500
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Junior Coni0der

Teen Coni0Oder

Senior Con10der

Dancer

Watching Me”

Chloe barbera - “Native'

Thomia Garner - “Dirt”

Caroline Coddou - “Somebody’s

Studio

To the Pointe Academy of Dance

To the Pointe Academy of Dance

Northshore Academy of Dance

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - MINI
DEBUT MINI SOLO

1ST | Kenleigh Weil - “Treasure”

2ND | Sophia Brisset - “Part of Your World”

3RD | Aubree Dillion - “How Does A Moment
Last Forever”

4TH | Bella Rose Cormier - “Amazing Mayzie

5TH | Isabella Toledo - “U Got The Look”

PREMIER MINI SOLO

1ST ‘ Olivia Talbot - “Do You Love Me”

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO
1ST “ABC’

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST | “Beach Babies”
2ND | “Walk the Dinosaur”
3RD | “Leader of the Pack”
4TH | “Rich Girls”

5TH “The Rockettes”

Creative Dance Studio
Loren Fenerty’s Dance Factory

Creative Dance Studio

Creative Dance Studio

Creative Dance Studio

To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Dance Etc of Reserve

Creative Dance Studio

Dance Factory

Creative Dance Studio

Loren Fenerty’s Dance Factory

To The Pointe Academy of Dance
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DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP

1ST “GRL PWR” To The Pointe Academy of Dance
2ND “The Mini Room” To The Pointe Academy of Dance
3RD | “Rocking at the Jailhouse” The Dance Company

PREMIER MINI LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST | “Dance 2 Da Music” Creative Dance Studio

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - JUNIOR
DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO

1ST Camryn Elliers - “I Can Cook Too” Creative Dance Studio
2ND Layla Comeaux - “Girl In The Mirror” Dance Etc of Reserve
3RD Lynlee Thompason - “Popcorn Love” Footprints Christian Academy of Dance

4TH Audrey Harlan - “The Sound of Music” To the Pointe Academy of Dance

5TH Brianna Bergeron - “Secrets” Footprints Christian Academy of Dance
PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO

1ST | Katie Catalano - “Closer” Northshore Academy of Dance

2ND | Gabrielle Waguespack - “Sugar Sugar” Creative Dance Studio

3RD | Kaylee Perry - “Remember Me” Creative Dance Studio

4TH | Brinkleigh Bounds - “Fabulous” Creative Dance Studio

5TH | Abigail Alleman - “Time To Say Goodbye” = Creative Dance Studio

6TH | Allie Nguyen - “Tens" Nancy’s School of Dance

7TH | Brooklyn Fenerty - “Over The Rainbow” Loren Fenerty’s Dance Factory
8TH | Caroline Poche - “Tomorrow” To the Pointe Academy of Dance
9TH | Elaina Faler - “Think’ Northshore Academy of Dance
10TH | Alyse Becnel - “Brown Eyed Girl” To the Pointe Academy of Dance

ELITE JUNIOR SOLO
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1ST
2ND

3RD

4TH
5TH

Mia Barone - “Never Let Me Go”

Caroline Coddou - “Somebody’s
Watching Me”

Francis Fremin - “Hopelessly Devoted To
You”

Baylee Badeaux - “Mr Sandman”

Addison Shanahan - “Le Jazz Hot”

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Cold Hearted Snake”
“You Should Be Dancing”
“Pop Drop And Roll”
“Slip”

13 Lost”

DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST

“Stand Down”

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Gorgeous”

“Dinosaur”

“Chandelier”

“Somewhere Over The Rainbow”
“Tribe”

“Man With A Hex”

“Your Guiding Light”
“Diamonds”

“Look What You Made Me Do”

“Ay Caramba”

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

Creative Dance Studio

To the Pointe Academy of Dance

To the Pointe Academy of Dance

To the Pointe Academy of Dance

Revelution Performing Arts Center

Creative Dance Studio
Creative Dance Studio
Nancy’s School of Dance
Creative Dance Studio

Dari Pennino Dance Academy

Footprints Christian Academy of Dance

Creative Dance Studio

Creative Dance Studio

To the Pointe Academy of Dance
Dari Pennino Dance Academy
To the Pointe Academy of Dance
Nancy’s School of Dance
Nancy’s School of Dance
Creative Dance Studio

Dari Pennino Dance Academy

Loren Fenerty’s Dance Factory
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1ST

“Like That”

DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST

“Who You Are”

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

DEBUT JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

PREMIER JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

“Great Balls of Fire”
“l See Fire”

“Going Up”

“Long Lost Child”

“Summer Girls”

“Deeper Love”

“Work”

To the Pointe Academy of Dance

Northshore Academy of Dance

Northshore Academy of Dance
Northshore Academy of Dance

Northshore Academy of Dance
Creative Dance Studio

Loren Fenerty’s Dance Factory

Northshore Academy of Dance

Creative Dance Studio

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - TEEN
DEBUT TEEN SOLO

1ST ‘ Angel Willis - “You Say”

PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1ST

Olivia Gonzales - “Woman”

Footprints Christian Academy of Dance

Creative Dance Studio
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2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Megan Ford - “Fall For You”

Colette Reynolds - “Papa”

Meredith Link - “Only Hope”

Mia Chustz - “This Girl”

Olivia Faler - “Roses”

Claire Couvillion - “Business of Love”
Kiley Harris - “A Case of You”

Katie Jamison - “Skinny Love”

Anna Jurich - “Held"

ELITE TEEN SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD

4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Maggy Hopper - “All of Me”
Chloe Barbera - “Native”

Rachael Reese - “As If We Never Said
Goodbye”

Abigayle Scully - “I Dreamed A Dream”
Lexi Pichon - “Move”

Giulianna Chinchilla - “Nocturne”
Cadyn Coates - “With One Look”

Allie Zeringue - “One Day I'll Fly Away”

Lily Dempster - “Diamonds”

Christian Louque - “Hear My Pain Heal”

DEBUT TEEN DUET/TRIO
1ST | “Thumbs”

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO
1ST “Then You Look At Me”

Creative Dance Studio
Nancy’s School of Dance
Creative Dance Studio
Northshore Academy of Dance
Northshore Academy of Dance
Creative Dance Studio
Creative Dance Studio
Nancy’s School of Dance

Creative Dance Studio

Northshore Academy of Dance
To the Pointe Academy of Dance

Creative Dance Studio

Creative Dance Studio

Creative Dance Studio

Loren Fenerty’s Dance Factory
Loren Fenerty’s Dance Factory
To the Pointe Academy of Dance
To the Pointe Academy of Dance

To the Pointe Academy of Dance

Dance Etc of Reserve

Creative Dance Studio
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2ND “Sisters”
3RD “Tonight”

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO
1ST | “Carry You”

PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP
1ST “Chicago”

2ND “Vogue”

3RD “Miss Invisible”

4TH “Lose Control”

5TH “Fall”

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP
1ST “Ending”
2ND “Runaway”

3RD “Aquarius”

DEBUT TEEN LARGE GROUP
1ST | “| Won’t Let You Down”

PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP
1ST “Hometown Glory”

OND | “Girls”

3RD “\JLO”
4TH “Where Have You Been”

5TH “Small World”

Creative Dance Studio

Creative Dance Studio

Creative Dance Studio

Creative Dance Studio
Creative Dance Studio
Nancy’s School of Dance

Dari Pennino Dance Academy

Loren Fenerty’s Dance Factory

Creative Dance Studio
To the Pointe Academy of Dance

To the Pointe Academy of Dance

Northshore Academy of Dance

Nancy’s School of Dance
Nancy’s School of Dance
Nancy’s School of Dance
Nancy’s School of Dance

Nancy’s School of Dance
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ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD

“St Teresa”
“No Rest For The Wicked”

“Sittin On The Dock Of The Bay”

PREMIER TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

“Smile”

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

“Stairway To Heaven”

Creative Dance Studio
Northshore Academy of Dance

Northshore Academy of Dance

Nancy’s School of Dance

Creative Dance Studio

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - SENIOR

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

7TH

8TH
9TH
10TH

Abby Cacamo - “Insensitive”

Baylor Bounds - “My Destiny”

Grace Waguespack - “When It Was Love”
Malaina Lafont - “Not About Angels”
Megan Magri - “Farewell”

Kayla Garrett - “Everybody Wants To Rule
The World”

Megan O’Brien - “Stone Cold”
Lainey Wesley - “Carry Me Home”
Carrie Benitez - “Smallest Light”

Coral Jaudon - “Make You Feel My Love”

ELITE SENIOR SOLO

1ST

Thomia Garner - “Dirt”

Creative Dance Studio
Creative Dance Studio
Creative Dance Studio
Loren Fenerty’s Dance Factory
Loren Fenerty’s Dance Factory

Dari Pennino Dance Academy

Dari Pennino Dance Academy
Footprints Christian Academy of Dance
Footprints Christian Academy of Dance

Nancy’s School of Dance

Northshore Academy of Dance
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2ND Ginna Crouse - “Memory”

3RD Marcel Cavaliere - “The Color In
Anything”

4TH Sophia Brechtel - “Europe After The
Rain”

5TH Emma King - “Medicine”

6TH Chloe Couvillion “Real”

7TH Angella Martin - “At Last”

8TH Keely Hall - “Sugar"

9TH Damion Seymour - “In This Shirt”

10TH | Carson Matranga - “Goodbye My Lover

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO
1ST | “Never Again”

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO
1ST “Talk Is Cheap”

2ND “Left In The Dark”
3RD “You Ruin Me”

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP
1ST | “Island”

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP
1ST “Rescue”

Creative Dance Studio

Loren Fenerty’s Dance Factory

Northshore Academy of Dance

Northshore Academy of Dance
Creative Dance Studio
Northshore Academy of Dance
Northshore Academy of Dance
Nancy’s School of Dance

Creative Dance Studio

Footprints Christian Academy of Dance

Northshore Academy of Dance
Creative Dance Studio

Creative Dance Studio

Creative Dance Studio

Northshore Academy of Dance
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2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Closure"

“An Opening”
“Locomotion”

“Adios”

“Operation Art Official”
“Alive”

“Thin Blue Line”

“Mein Herr”

“Worth Holding On To”

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Hail Mary”

“I Will Be Free”
“Fever”

“Through The Layers”

“Natural Woman”

Northshore Academy of Dance
Northshore Academy of Dance
Creative Dance Studio

Northshore Academy of Dance
Northshore Academy of Dance
Northshore Academy of Dance
Loren Fenerty’s Dance Factory
Northshore Academy of Dance

Loren Fenerty’s Dance Factory

Northshore Academy of Dance
Creative Dance Studio
Creative Dance Studio
Northshore Academy of Dance

Northshore Academy of Dance
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INTOSITY DANCE
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