

2019 CHALMETTE REGIONAL

THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

	Studio	Average	Top Non-Solo
1ST PLACE - \$1000	Creative Dance Studio	286.6	"Carry You"
2ND PLACE - \$750	Northshore Academy of Dance	286.5	"Talk Is Cheap"
3RD PLACE - \$500	Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory	280.42	"Last Breath"
4TH PLACE - \$250	To The Pointe Academy of Dance	269.98	"Runaway"
5TH PLACE - \$100	Nancy's School of Dance	266.08	"Hometown Glory"

IN10SE ROUTINES

	Routine	Score	Studio	Prize
In10se Mini	"Treasure"	266	Creative Dance Studio	\$500
In10se Junior	"Never Let Me Go"	285.9	Creative Dance Studio	\$500
In10se Teen	"All Of Me"	288.8	Northshore Academy of Dance	\$500
In10se Senior	"Talk is Cheap"	288.5	Northshore Academy of Dance	\$500

CON10TION

	Dancer	Studio
Junior Con10der	Caroline Coddou - "Somebody's Watching Me"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance
Teen Con10der	Chloe barbera - "Native"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance
Senior Con10der	Thomia Garner - "Dirt"	Northshore Academy of Dance

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - MINI

DEBUT MINI SOLO

1ST	Kenleigh Weil - "Treasure"	Creative Dance Studio
2ND	Sophia Brisset - "Part of Your World"	Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory
3RD	Aubree Dillion - "How Does A Moment Last Forever"	Creative Dance Studio
4TH	Bella Rose Cormier - "Amazing Mayzie"	Creative Dance Studio
5TH	Isabella Toledo - "U Got The Look"	Creative Dance Studio

PREMIER MINI SOLO

1ST Olivia Talbot - "Do You Love Me" To The Pointe Academy of Dance

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST "ABC" Dance Etc of Reserve

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP | T //

1ST	"Beach Babies"	Creative Dance Studio
2ND	"Walk the Dinosaur"	Dance Factory
3RD	"Leader of the Pack"	Creative Dance Studio
4TH	"Rich Girls"	Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory
5TH	"The Rockettes"	To The Pointe Academy of Dance

DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP

1ST	"GRL PWR"	To The Pointe Academy of Dance
2ND	"The Mini Room"	To The Pointe Academy of Dance
3RD	"Rocking at the Jailhouse"	The Dance Company

PREMIER MINI LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST	"Dance 2 Da Music"		Creative Dance Studio
-----	--------------------	--	-----------------------

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - JUNIOR

DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO

1ST	Camryn Elliers - "I Can Cook Too"	Creative Dance Studio
2ND	Layla Comeaux - "Girl In The Mirror"	Dance Etc of Reserve
3RD	Lynlee Thompason - "Popcorn Love"	Footprints Christian Academy of Dance
4TH	Audrey Harlan - "The Sound of Music"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance
5TH	Brianna Bergeron - "Secrets"	Footprints Christian Academy of Dance

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO

1ST	Katie Catalano - "Closer"	Northshore Academy of Dance
2ND	Gabrielle Waguespack - "Sugar Sugar"	Creative Dance Studio
3RD	Kaylee Perry - "Remember Me"	Creative Dance Studio
4TH	Brinkleigh Bounds - "Fabulous"	Creative Dance Studio
5TH	Abigail Alleman - "Time To Say Goodbye"	Creative Dance Studio
6TH	Allie Nguyen - "Tens"	Nancy's School of Dance
7TH	Brooklyn Fenerty - "Over The Rainbow"	Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory
8TH	Caroline Poche - "Tomorrow"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance
9TH	Elaina Faler - "Think'	Northshore Academy of Dance
10TH	Alyse Becnel - "Brown Eyed Girl"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance

ELITE JUNIOR SOLO

1ST	Mia Barone - "Never Let Me Go"	Creative Dance Studio
2ND	Caroline Coddou - "Somebody's Watching Me"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance
3RD	Francis Fremin - "Hopelessly Devoted To You"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance
4TH	Baylee Badeaux - "Mr Sandman"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance
5TH	Addison Shanahan - "Le Jazz Hot"	Revelution Performing Arts Center

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Cold Hearted Snake"	Creative Dance Studio
2ND	"You Should Be Dancing"	Creative Dance Studio
3RD	"Pop Drop And Roll"	Nancy's School of Dance
4TH	"Slip"	Creative Dance Studio
5TH	"Lost"	Dari Pennino Dance Academy

DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Gorgeous"	Creative Dance Studio
2ND	"Dinosaur"	Creative Dance Studio
3RD	"Chandelier"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance
4TH	"Somewhere Over The Rainbow"	Dari Pennino Dance Academy
5TH	"Tribe"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance
6TH	"Man With A Hex"	Nancy's School of Dance
7TH	"Your Guiding Light"	Nancy's School of Dance
8TH	"Diamonds"	Creative Dance Studio
9TH	"Look What You Made Me Do"	Dari Pennino Dance Academy
10TH	"Ay Caramba"	Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST "Like That" To the Pointe Academy of Dance

DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST "Who You Are" Northshore Academy of Dance

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST	"Great Balls of Fire"	Northshore Academy of Dance
2ND	"I See Fire"	Northshore Academy of Dance
3RD	"Going Up"	Northshore Academy of Dance
4TH	"Long Lost Child"	Creative Dance Studio
5TH	"Summer Girls"	Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory

DEBUT JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST "Deeper Love" Northshore Academy of Dance

PREMIER JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST "Work" Creative Dance Studio

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - TEEN

DEBUT TEEN SOLO

1ST | Angel Willis - "You Say" | Footprints Christian Academy of Dance

PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1ST Olivia Gonz	nzales - "Woman"	Creative Dance Studio
-----------------	------------------	-----------------------

2ND	Megan Ford - "Fall For You"	Creative Dance Studio
3RD	Colette Reynolds - "Papa"	Nancy's School of Dance
4TH	Meredith Link - "Only Hope"	Creative Dance Studio
5TH	Mia Chustz - "This Girl"	Northshore Academy of Dance
6TH	Olivia Faler - "Roses"	Northshore Academy of Dance
7TH	Claire Couvillion - "Business of Love"	Creative Dance Studio
8TH	Kiley Harris - "A Case of You"	Creative Dance Studio
9TH	Katie Jamison - "Skinny Love"	Nancy's School of Dance
10TH	Anna Jurich - "Held"	Creative Dance Studio

ELITE TEEN SOLO

1ST	Maggy Hopper - "All of Me"	Northshore Academy of Dance
2ND	Chloe Barbera - "Native"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance
3RD	Rachael Reese - "As If We Never Said Goodbye"	Creative Dance Studio
4TH	Abigayle Scully - "I Dreamed A Dream"	Creative Dance Studio
5TH	Lexi Pichon - "Move"	Creative Dance Studio
6TH	Giulianna Chinchilla - "Nocturne"	Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory
7TH	Cadyn Coates - "With One Look"	Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory
8ТН	Allie Zeringue - "One Day I'll Fly Away"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance
9TH	Lily Dempster - "Diamonds"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance
10TH	Christian Louque - "Hear My Pain Heal"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance

DEBUT TEEN DUET/TRIO

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Then You Look At Me"	Creative Dance Studio
-----	-----------------------	-----------------------

2ND	"Sisters"	Creative Dance Studio
3RD	"Tonight"	Creative Dance Studio

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST "Carry You"	Creative Dance Studio
-----------------	-----------------------

PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Chicago"	Creative Dance Studio
2ND	"Vogue"	Creative Dance Studio
3RD	"Miss Invisible"	Nancy's School of Dance
4TH	"Lose Control"	Dari Pennino Dance Academy
5TH	"Fall"	Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Ending"	Creative Dance Studio
2ND	"Runaway"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance
3RD	"Aquarius"	To the Pointe Academy of Dance

DEBUT TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST	"I Won't Let You Down"	Northshore Academy of Dance
-----	------------------------	-----------------------------

PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP T

1ST	"Hometown Glory"	Nancy's School of Dance
2ND	"Girls"	Nancy's School of Dance
3RD	"JLO"	Nancy's School of Dance
4TH	"Where Have You Been"	Nancy's School of Dance
5TH	"Small World"	Nancy's School of Dance

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST	"St Teresa"	Creative Dance Studio
2ND	"No Rest For The Wicked"	Northshore Academy of Dance
3RD	"Sittin On The Dock Of The Bay"	Northshore Academy of Dance

PREMIER TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST "Smile" Nancy's S

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST	"Stairway To Heaven"	Creative Dance Studio

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - SENIOR

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO

1ST	Abby Cacamo - "Insensitive"	Creative Dance Studio
2ND	Baylor Bounds - "My Destiny"	Creative Dance Studio
3RD	Grace Waguespack - "When It Was Love"	Creative Dance Studio
4TH	Malaina Lafont - "Not About Angels"	Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory
5TH	Megan Magri - "Farewell"	Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory
6TH	Kayla Garrett - "Everybody Wants To Rule The World"	Dari Pennino Dance Academy
7TH	Megan O'Brien - "Stone Cold"	Dari Pennino Dance Academy
8TH	Lainey Wesley - "Carry Me Home"	Footprints Christian Academy of Dance
9TH	Carrie Benitez - "Smallest Light"	Footprints Christian Academy of Dance
10TH	Coral Jaudon - "Make You Feel My Love"	Nancy's School of Dance

ELITE SENIOR SOLO

1ST	Thomia Garner - "Dirt"	Northshore Academy of Dance
-----	------------------------	-----------------------------

2ND	Ginna Crouse - "Memory"	Creative Dance Studio
3RD	Marcel Cavaliere - "The Color In Anything"	Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory
4TH	Sophia Brechtel - "Europe After The Rain"	Northshore Academy of Dance
5TH	Emma King - "Medicine"	Northshore Academy of Dance
6TH	Chloe Couvillion "Real"	Creative Dance Studio
7TH	Angella Martin - "At Last"	Northshore Academy of Dance
8TH	Keely Hall - "Sugar"	Northshore Academy of Dance
9TH	Damion Seymour - "In This Shirt"	Nancy's School of Dance
10TH	Carson Matranga - "Goodbye My Lover"	Creative Dance Studio

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO

"Never Again"

Footprints Christian Academy of Dance

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Talk Is Cheap"	Northshore Academy of Dance
2ND	"Left In The Dark"	Creative Dance Studio
3RD	"You Ruin Me"	Creative Dance Studio

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST "Island"

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Rescue"	Northshore Academy of Dance
-----	----------	-----------------------------

2ND	"Closure"	Northshore Academy of Dance
3RD	"An Opening"	Northshore Academy of Dance
4TH	"Locomotion"	Creative Dance Studio
5TH	"Adios"	Northshore Academy of Dance
6TH	"Operation Art Official"	Northshore Academy of Dance
7TH	"Alive"	Northshore Academy of Dance
8TH	"Thin Blue Line"	Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory
9TH	"Mein Herr"	Northshore Academy of Dance
10TH	"Worth Holding On To"	Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST	"Hail Mary"	Northshore Academy of Dance
2ND	"I Will Be Free"	Creative Dance Studio
3RD	"Fever"	Creative Dance Studio
4TH	"Through The Layers"	Northshore Academy of Dance
5TH	"Natural Woman"	Northshore Academy of Dance

IN10SITY DANCE



IN 1 0 S I T Y D A N C E